Appetizers#

Batalha's Small Hotdogs

Alheira Puff Pastry (Mustard and Honey Sauce)

Garlic Bread with Cheese

Garlic Bread with Cheese and Bacon
Spicy Chicken Wings

Padréon Peppers

Ovos Rotos

Codfish Cakes

Cheese and Sausage Board

Francesinhas
Veal Steak

Chicken

Rump Steak Burguer
Without Steak

Filet Mignon Steak
Vegetarian ¥

Vegetarian Burguer, Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato and Egg

Porto Style
With Beef Steak and Fresh Sausage
Burguer

Francesinha in Baguette

Baguette Bread, Cheese, Ham, Chorizo Painho,

Mustard, Francesinha Sauce

Special Hotdog

Sausage, Cheese, Ham, Crispy Onion, Ketchup,

Mustard and Francesinha Sauce

Special Toast
Ham, Cheese and Francesinha Sauce
Optional

Spicy Francesinha Sauce O

Fries @

French Fries
Rustic Fries (With Aromatic Herbs)

French Fries (With Cheddar Cheese and Bacon)

KIDS CLUB Y

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES
MINI HAMBURGERS WITH FRENCH FRIES
SAUSAGE WITH RICE AND EGG

6.90€
8.90€
4.90€
590€
8.90€
6.90€
7.90€
6.90€
12.90€

1/2 Entire
1290€ 1790€

1290€ 1790€
1290€ 17.90€
890€ 11.90€
22.90€

17.90€

19.90€

12.70€

13.90€

8.70€

Dose
2.90€
3.90€
7.90€

9.90€
9.90€

9.90€
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Snacks

D'Antes Francesinha
Bijou Bread, Cheese, Ham, Mustard, Ketchup, Chorizo Painho

Steak Sandwich

Filet Mignon Steak, Ham and Cheese
Steak in “Bolo do Caco” Bread

Filet Mignon Steak, Ham, Cheese in a Madeira's Typical
Soft and Roud Type of Bun

Chicken Wrap

Rooll Pasta, Crispy Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Crispy
Onion, Garlic Mayonnaise and Caramelised Onion

Salads ¥

Tuna Salad

Tuna, Lettuce, Pasta, Egg, Apple, Pineapple, Croutons, Cherry
Tomato, Fresh Cheese, Nuts and Yogurt Sauce

Chicken Salad

Chicken, Lettuce, Pasta, Egg, Apple, Pineapple, Croutons, Cherry
Tomato, Fresh Cheese, Nuts and Yogurt Sauce

Meat

Sirloin
Optional sauces: Francesinha Sauce; Three Pepper Sauce;
Mushroom and Cream Sauce

Chicken Steak with Egg

2 Side Dishes to Choose From: Rice | French Fries | Salad
(Additional Accompaniment Costs 1.50€)

Fish

Grilled Salmon Loin

2 Side Dishes to Choose From: Rice | French Fries | Salad
(Additional Accompaniment Costs 1.50<€)

Codfish ‘a Minhota’
Codfish ‘Zé do Pipo’

7.80€

15.90€

15.90€

6.00€

14.90€

14.90€

22.90€

12.90€

16.50€

2290€

2290€

Hamburoers &

Londrino
Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Ketchup, Cheese, Ham,
Ilceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Francesinha Sauce

Picanha Cheese
Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Fried Onion, Cheddar
Cheese, Bacon, Mustard and Ketchup

Egg Supreme

Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato,
Caramelized Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Egg, Bacon, Caramelized
Onion and Garlic Mayonnaise, Ketchup

Smash Burger

Brioche bun, Smash Rump Burger, Hamburger Sauce,
Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Bacon, Cucumber Pickles.

BBQ Onion
Brioche Bread, Rump Steak, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar Cheese,
Bacon, Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomato

Chicken Mayo
Hamburger Bread, Crispy Chicken Burger,
Iceberg Lettuce and Mayonnaise

Vegetariany

Brioche Bread, Vegetarian Burger, Arugula, Pineapple,
Tomato, Cheddar Cheese and Caramelized Onion and
Garlic Mayonnaise

Salmon Deluxe

Caco Bread with Cuttlefish Ink, Arugula, Grilled
Salmon, Roasted Tomato and Citrus Mayonnaise

Extra Ingredient
Extra Sauce Cheddar Cheese (Served Over the Hamburger)

Desserts £

Cheesecake

Baba de Camelo
Chocolate Mousse
Key Lime Pie Mousse
Oreo Mousse

Pastel de Nata

Fuit

VAT included at the current rate. Our products may contain substances that, being quite common in our diet, can cause food dllergies. If you have any questions regarding certain allergens in our products, please contact our team.

o O fd

Leave us your feedback and

follow us on social media!

www.tabernalondrina.com

Av. de Londres, Guimaraes | Paco Vieira, Guimaraes | Famalicao | Braga | Sao Joao, Porto | Baixa, Porto | POvoa de Varzim

Campo Grande, Lisboa | Coimbra | Bairro Alto, Lisboa | Vila Nova de Gaia | Vila Real | Leiria | Viseu | Setdbal | Paris

Londrina Wifi
Password: londrina

16.90€

13.90€

13.90€

13.90€
13.90€

12.90€

13.90€

17.90€

3.00€
4.00€

6.90€
590€
590€
590€
590€
270€
3.90€
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