Appetizers Batalha's Small Hotdogs Alheira Puff Pastry (Mustard and Honey Sau Garlic Bread with Cheese Garlic Bread with Cheese and Bacon Spicy Chicken Wings Padrón Peppers Ovos Rotos Codfish Cakes Cheese and Sausage Board	uce)	6.90€ 8.90€ 4.90€ 5.90€ 8.90€ 6.90€ 7.90€ 12.90€
Francesinhas	1/2	Entire
Veal Steak	12.90€	17.90€
Chicken	12.90€	17.90€
Rump Steak Burguer	12.90€	17.90€
Without Steak	8.90€	11.90€
Filet Mignon Steak		22.90€
Vegetarian ♥ Vegetarian Burguer, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Egg		17.90€
Porto Style With Beef Steak and Fresh Sausage Burguer		19.90€
Francesinha in Baguette Baguette Bread, Cheese, Ham, Chorizo Painho, Mustard, Francesinha Sauce		12.70€
Special Hotdog Sausage, Cheese, Ham, Crispy Onion, Ketchup, Mustard and Francesinha Sauce		13.90€
Special Toast Ham, Cheese and Francesinha Sauce Optional		8.70€
Spicy Francesinha Sauce 🐸		
Fries 🖱		Dose
French Fries		2.90€



Chicken Steak with Egg

Fish 💬

Grilled Salmon Loin

Codfish 'à Minhota'

Codfish 'Zé do Pipo'

3.90€

7.90€

9.90€

9.90€

9.90€

D'Antes Francesinha	7.80€
Steak Sandwich Filet Mignon Steak, Ham and Cheese	15.90€
Steak in "Bolo do Caco" Bread Filet Mignon Steak, Ham, Cheese in a Madeira's Typical Soft and Roud Type of Bun	15.90€
Chicken Wrap Rooll Pasta, Crispy Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Crispy Onion, Garlic Mayonnaise and Caramelised Onion	6.00€
Salads	
Tuna Salad Tuna, Lettuce, Pasta, Egg, Apple, Pineapple, Croutons, Cherry Tomato, Fresh Cheese, Nuts and Yogurt Sauce	14.90€
Chicken Salad Chicken, Lettuce, Pasta, Egg, Apple, Pineapple, Croutons, Cherry Tomato, Fresh Cheese, Nuts and Yogurt Sauce	14.90€
Meat @	
Sirloin Optional sauces: Francesinha Sauce; Three Pepper Sauce; Mushroom and Cream Sauce	22.90€



Londrino Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Ketchup, Cheese, Ham, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Francesinha Sauce	16.90€
Picanha Cheese Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Fried Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Mustard and Ketchup	13.90€
Egg Supreme Hamburger Bread, Rump Steak, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Egg, Bacon, Caramelized Onion and Garlic Mayonnaise, Ketchup	13.90€
Smash Burger Brioche bun, Smash Rump Burger, Hamburger Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Bacon, Cucumber Pickles.	13.90€
BBQ Onion Brioche Bread, Rump Steak, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomato	13.90€
Chicken Mayo Hamburger Bread, Crispy Chicken Burger, Iceberg Lettuce and Mayonnaise	12.90€
Vegetarian 🍎 Brioche Bread, Vegetarian Burger, Arugula, Pineapple, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese and Caramelized Onion and Garlic Mayonnaise	13.90€
Salmon Deluxe Caco Bread with Cuttlefish Ink, Arugula, Grilled Salmon, Roasted Tomato and Citrus Mayonnaise	17.90€
Extra Ingredient Extra Sauce Cheddar Cheese (Served Over the Hamburger)	3.00€ 4.00€
Desserts	
Cheesecake	6.90€
Baba de Camelo	5.90€

VAT included at the current rate. Our products may contain substances that, being quite common in our diet, can cause food allergies. If you have any questions regarding certain allergens in our products, please contact our team.

2 Side Dishes to Choose From: Rice | French Fries | Salad

2 Side Dishes to Choose From: Rice | French Fries | Salad

(Additional Accompaniment Costs 1.50€)

(Additional Accompaniment Costs 1.50€)

12.90€

16.50€

22.90€

22.90€



CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH FRIES

MINI HAMBURGERS WITH FRENCH FRIES

SAUSAGE WITH RICE AND EGG

Rustic Fries (With Aromatic Herbs)

French Fries (With Cheddar Cheese and Bacon)



Chocolate Mousse

Oreo Mousse

Pastel de Nata

Fuit

Key Lime Pie Mousse



5.90€

5.90€

5.90€

2.70€

3.90€